_____________________________________________________________________________________________________
LABEL AND LOCATION
(Size: L5.0cm x 3.0cm)
Label Location
15W Single Coil Wireless Charger
Model: WC15WGGLBLK-A
Input: Input: DC 5.0V/3.0A, DC 9.0V/2.77A,
DC 12.0V/2.08A, DC 15.0V/1.66A
Wireless Output: 5W for 5.0V(Max),
7.5W for 9.0V(Max), 10W for12.0V(Max),
15W for 15.0V (Max)
FCC ID: 2A5ZDWC15WGGLBLK-A